KEYNO.ADDRESSBOOKNO.PLATNO.KEYNO.
500 V VACANT D DWELLING O OTHER LIVING AREAS
STORY HEIGHT 570 575 580
1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 BSMT ADD’L FLOOR ATTIC UNFIN
STYLE USE FIN BSMT LIV ATTIC FIN ½ STORY UNFIN
505 01 RANCH 06 CONTEMPORARY 11 DUPLEX FIRST FLOOR ½ STORY FIN UNFIN ROOM505
02 BI-LEVEL 07 TOWN HOUSE 12 CONDOMINIUM SECOND FLOOR
03 SPLIT LEVEL 08 RESIDENCE O/S 13 OTHER DWELLING COMPUTATIONS

TOTAL VALUE BUILDING
TOTAL VALUE LAND & BLDGS
TYPE CODES VALIDITY CODES
1 LAND
2 LAND &
BUILDING
1 VALID SALE
2 Sale involves additional parcels
3 Not open market; not reasonable marketing time
4 Parties under compulsion to act
5 Property changed after sale
6 Related individuals or corporations
7 Liquidation/Foreclosure
8 Financing/Land contracts
9 Included excessive personal property or other
(see memo)
SOURCE CODES
1 BUYER
2 SELLER
3 FEE
4 AGENT
402 ENTRANCE CODES
0 Entrance gained 4 Currently unoccupied
1 Not applicable – Unimproved parcel 5 Est. for misc. reasons
(see memo) 2 Entrance and information refused
3 Entrance refused; info at door 6 Occupant not at home
INSPECTION WITNESSED BY
NOTES
400 PROPERTY FACTORS 401 OWNERSHIP
TOPOGRAPHY UTILITIES STREET OR ROAD DWELLING SETBACK FRONTING TRAFFIC PRIVATE 1
LEVEL 1 ALL PUBLIC 1 PAVED 1  MORE THAN
NEIGHBORHOOD AVG.
1
LIGHT 1 CITY 2
ABOVE STREET 2 PUBLIC WATER 2 SEMI-IMPROVED 2 MEDIUM 2 COUNTY 3
BELOW STREET 3 PUBLIC SEWER 3 UNPAVED 3  LESS THAN
NEIGHBORHOOD AVG.
2
HEAVY 3 STATE 4
ROLLING 4 GAS 4 PROPOSED 4 NONE 4 FEDERAL 5
STEEP 5 WELL 5 LANDLOCKED 5  SAME AS
NEIGHBORHOOD AVG.
3
CUL-DE-SAC 5 RELIGIOUS 6
LOW 6 SEPTIC 6 SIDEWALK 6 FRATERNAL 7
SWAMPY 7 UTILITY 8
PUBLIC SERVICE 9
PA-500 Print Specifications
11 x 17, double-sided, flip on short edge, portrait orientation. Scale 97%.